Sarajevo

ICE HOCKEY

LI18 WORL)

o
CHAMPIONSHIP
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Divisi

rajevo
n 11l - Group B

Bosnia and Herzegovina

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DIVISION lIl, GROUP B

Playing Statistics

No.
1

3
4
7
8

9
10
1"
12
13

14
15
17
18
19

20
21
23
24

Name

ARDHARN Teeranon
NAKDEE Papangkorn
LUANG-ON Theethonthan
LUANG-ON Theetachthan
SINSIRISUB Tanaprasert

CHARUSAKULARIYAKUL Poon
WASITTHITANOND Anakin
SAKCHAICHAROENKUL Thanadol
SIRIPORANANONT Siradanai
SRIPRAJITTICHAI Panyavadd

SRIPRAJITTICHAI Vipartphong
WATTHANAPHAYA Worapat
JARATKORN Chayaphon
JUANGROONGRUANGKIT Thanthorn
PATARAMASAKUL Teetawat

PAN Kingston

PIIRIYAPINYO Tittawin
PHAWATJIRACHOT Kiatiruch
MONGKOLRATTANACHART Tapat

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name

1
20

ARDHARN Teeranon
PAN Kingston

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of THU 19 FEB 2026

Including Game 15

THA - Thailand
Pos. GP G A PTS
GK 5 0 0 0 0
F 5 0 1 1 2
D 5 1 6 7 0
F 5 8 8 16 2
F 5 4 4 8 2
F 5 0 1 1 2
D 5 1 2 3 4
F 5 1 0 1 0
F 5 0 0 0 0
D 5 0 1 1 2
F 5 1 1 2 4
F 5 6 4 10 4
F 5 8 5 13 0
D 5 1 3 4 2
F 5 4 9 13 2
GK 5 0 0 0 0
F 5 2 1 3 10
D 5 0 1 1 0
D 5 1 5 6 2
GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA
5 5 2 43:35 14.31 1

5 5 5 260:53 8569 9

o
o
o

+3
+5
+7
+8

0
+2
+1
-1

0

+4
+9
+8
+9
+10

- O OO

+
N

+
w
OO OO NOWWO OO0OO0OO0OO0O Owu —~O

OO O0OO0O OO0OW-_0 O0OO0OO0O0O ~0OO0OO0
OO0OO0OO0O OO ~~00 OOOOO0O

+
=N
N

SVS SOG SVS%
19 20 95.00
95 104 91.35

0
4
10
24
21

4
5
6

13
1

13
23
25

N

~Nbh OO AN

GAA

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
10.00
33.33
19.05

0.00
20.00
16.67

0.00

0.00

7.69
26.09
32.00
14.29
28.57

0.00
25.00
0.00
14.29

1.38

2.07

SOW L

000
050

Legend:

+/- Plus/minus net

F Forward

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals
MIP% MIP as percentage

Pos.
SG%
SOG
w

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPl  Games played in

L Number of games lost
No. Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defender
Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

IHM4630THA_83 v5.0

Report Created THU 19 FEB 2026 22:14 GMT+1

Page 1/1




