

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of THU 19 FEB 2026

Including Game 15

THA - Thailand

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	A	PTS	PIM	+/-	GWG	PPG	SHG	SOG	SG%
1	ARDHARN Teeranon	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
3	NAKDEE Papangkorn	F	5	0	1	1	2	+3	0	0	0	4	0.00
4	LUANG-ON Theethonthan	D	5	1	6	7	0	+5	0	1	0	10	10.00
7	LUANG-ON Theetachthan	F	5	8	8	16	2	+7	0	5	0	24	33.33
8	SINSIRISUB Tanaprasert	F	5	4	4	8	2	+8	1	0	1	21	19.05
9	CHARUSAKULARIYAKUL Poon	F	5	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
10	WASITTHITANOND Anakin	D	5	1	2	3	4	+2	0	0	0	5	20.00
11	SAKCHAICHAROENKUL Thanadol	F	5	1	0	1	0	+1	0	0	0	6	16.67
12	SIRIPORANANONT Siradanai	F	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	13	0.00
13	SRIPRAJITTICHAJ Panyavadd	D	5	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
14	SRIPRAJITTICHAJ Vipartphong	F	5	1	1	2	4	+4	0	0	0	13	7.69
15	WATTANAPHAYA Worapat	F	5	6	4	10	4	+9	1	3	0	23	26.09
17	JARATKORN Chayaphon	F	5	8	5	13	0	+8	3	3	1	25	32.00
18	JUANGROONGRUANGKIT Thanthorn	D	5	1	3	4	2	+9	0	0	0	7	14.29
19	PATARAMASAKUL Teetawat	F	5	4	9	13	2	+10	0	2	0	14	28.57
20	PAN Kingston	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	PIIRIYAPINYO Tittawin	F	5	2	1	3	10	+2	0	0	0	8	25.00
23	PHAWATJIRACHOT Kiatiruch	D	5	0	1	1	0	+3	0	0	0	4	0.00
24	MONGKOLRATTANACHART Tapat	D	5	1	5	6	2	+12	0	0	0	7	14.29

Goalkeeping Statistics

No.	Name	GPT	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	SVS	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO	W	L
1	ARDHARN Teeranon	5	5	2	43:35	14.31	1	19	20	95.00	1.38	0	0	0
20	PAN Kingston	5	5	5	260:53	85.69	9	95	104	91.35	2.07	0	5	0

Legend:

+/-	Plus/minus net	A	Assists	D	Defender
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes
Pos.	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points
SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts
SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG
W	Number of games won				